

CWP No.2671 of 2015

29.9.2015 Present: Ms. Monika Shukla, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Dy. Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 6.
Ms. Anjali Soni Verma, Advocate, for respondent No.7.
Reply by respondents No.1 to 6 be filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

29th September, 2015.
(rkv)

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.